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Brown M JUN22
Price Breakdown (CNY) EUR 1 = CNY 7.0308

Regular skins Saga Royal Saga IA SI IB

All qualities Size Colour High Avg Low High Avg Low High Avg Low High Avg Low High Avg Low

Offered 4844

50

2XD 246,1 241,2 239,0 203,9 203,9 203,9

Sold 4844 XD 253,1 253,1 253,1 239,0 237,6 232,0 203,9 203,9 203,9

Sales % 100 % DARK 253,1 253,1 253,1 232,0 232,0 232,0 207,4 200,0 196,9

Average 227,1 MED 246,1 243,3 232,0 210,9 207,9 200,4

Top Price 253,1 PALE 232,0 230,5 225,0 210,9 208,9 203,9

XP 239,0 236,3 232,0 210,9 208,0 203,9

Offered 21553

40

2XD 196,9 196,9 196,9 189,8 187,6 186,3 179,3 175,6 168,7

Sold 21553 XD 218,0 218,0 218,0 189,8 186,1 182,8 179,3 176,0 168,7

Sales % 100 % DARK 210,9 208,8 196,9 186,3 184,1 175,8 179,3 179,3 179,3 175,8 173,1 168,7

Average 183,2 MED 196,9 196,9 196,9 189,8 185,5 179,3 179,3 175,5 168,7

Top Price 218,0 PALE 196,9 195,7 189,8 186,3 184,4 175,8 189,8 187,5 182,8 175,8 173,5 172,3 168,7 168,0 165,2

XP 196,9 196,9 196,9 200,4 190,6 179,3 179,3 171,0 168,7

Offered 43026

30

2XD 196,9 194,7 193,3 172,3 171,0 168,7 154,7 152,6 147,6

Sold 43026 XD 218,0 218,0 218,0 172,3 170,0 168,7 154,7 152,4 147,6

Sales % 100 % DARK 168,7 168,7 168,7 161,7 156,1 154,7 154,7 152,6 147,6 140,6 138,0 137,1

Average 160,6 MED 189,8 188,5 182,8 182,8 169,0 165,2 158,2 152,4 140,6

Top Price 218,0 PALE 200,4 190,1 179,3 168,7 167,3 165,2 161,7 158,2 154,7 154,7 152,7 144,1 147,6 143,5 140,6

XP 179,3 179,3 179,3 168,7 167,1 165,2 154,7 150,5 144,1

Offered 64352

20

2XD 165,2 165,2 165,2 158,2 144,9 140,6 123,0 123,0 123,0

Sold 64352 XD 161,7 161,7 161,7 147,6 145,3 140,6 126,6 125,2 123,0

Sales % 100 % DARK 161,7 158,6 154,7 147,6 143,8 140,6 137,1 130,8 126,6 126,6 125,5 123,0 119,5 118,2 116,0

Average 136,9 MED 158,2 157,8 154,7 151,2 145,4 144,1 126,6 125,9 123,0

Top Price 165,2 PALE 158,2 158,2 158,2 147,6 143,3 140,6 133,6 130,0 126,6 133,6 125,5 116,0 123,0 120,9 116,0

XP 151,2 145,6 144,1 126,6 126,6 126,6

Offered 260

0

MED

Sold 0

Sales % 0 %

Average

Top Price

Offered 134035

All Sizes

8450 54146 33836 30063 7540

Sold 133775 8450 53886 33836 30063 7540

Sales % 99 % 100 % 99 % 100 % 100 % 100 %

Average 155,3 181,1 162,4 147,9 148,3 136,4

Top Price 253,1 253,1 246,1 189,8 210,9 168,7
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Brown M JUN22
Price Breakdown (CNY) EUR 1 = CNY 7.0308

Regular skins Saga Royal Saga IA SI IB

All qualities Size Colour Normal Normal Lnap Normal Normal Lnap Normal

Offered 4844

50

2XD 241,2 203,9

Sold 4844 XD 253,1 237,6 203,9

Sales % 100 % DARK 253,1 232,0 200,0

Average 227,1 MED 243,3 207,9

Top Price 253,1 PALE 230,5 208,9

XP 236,3 208,0

Offered 21553

40

2XD 196,9 188,0 186,3 175,6

Sold 21553 XD 218,0 187,0 182,8 176,0

Sales % 100 % DARK 208,8 186,3 177,2 179,3 173,1

Average 183,2 MED 196,9 186,0 179,3 175,8 172,3

Top Price 218,0 PALE 195,7 185,4 175,8 187,5 173,6 172,3 168,0

XP 196,9 192,5 179,3 168,7 179,3

Offered 43026

30

2XD 194,7 171,0 152,6

Sold 43026 XD 218,0 170,0 152,4

Sales % 100 % DARK 168,7 156,1 152,6 138,0

Average 160,6 MED 188,5 169,3 165,2 153,5 143,6

Top Price 218,0 PALE 190,1 167,8 165,2 158,2 154,3 144,1 143,5

XP 179,3 167,6 165,2 152,3 144,1

Offered 64352

20

2XD 165,2 144,9 123,0

Sold 64352 XD 161,7 145,3 125,2

Sales % 100 % DARK 158,6 143,8 130,8 125,5 118,2

Average 136,9 MED 157,8 145,4 125,9

Top Price 165,2 PALE 158,2 143,4 142,7 130,0 126,6 116,0 120,9

XP 145,6 126,6

Offered 260

0

MED

Sold 0

Sales % 0 %

Average

Top Price

Offered 134035

All Sizes

8450 51274 2872 33836 28732 1331 7540

Sold 133775 8450 51014 2872 33836 28732 1331 7540

Sales % 99 % 100 % 99 % 100 % 100 % 100 % 100 % 100 %

Average 155,3 181,1 162,1 168,0 147,9 148,4 145,5 136,4

Top Price 253,1 253,1 246,1 186,3 189,8 210,9 179,3 168,7


